

SLP(C)No. 9394-9403 OF 2004
ITEM No.61

Court No. 1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9394-9403/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 06/04/2004 in WA 1595-96/04
WA 1605/04,WA 1598-1599/04,WA 1602-04/04 & WA 1600-1601/04
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

P. NARAYANAPPA & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T.)
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 19/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B.S. Blowria, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Pandey, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after a week.
Liberty to file additional documents.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master
Court Master