

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9394-9403/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 06/04/2004 in WA No. 1595/2004 & WA No. 1596/2004 & WA No. 1598/2004 & WA No. 1599/2004 & WA No. 1600/2004 & WA No. 1601/2004 & WA No. 1602/2004 & WA No. 1603/2004 & WA No. 1604/2004 & WA No. 1605/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

P. NARAYANAPPA &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for further directions and prayer for interim relief )  
(For final disposal)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 22798-22800 of 2004  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)  
S.L.P.(C) NO. 22869 of 2004  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)  
S.L.P.(C) NO. 6072 of 2005  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

Date: 05/08/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.Mr. K.V. Dhananjay, Adv., Mr. GK Venugopal, Adv.  
Mr. Rohit Pandey, Adv.Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.  
Mr. N.L. Ganapathi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Nalin Talwar, Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.  
Ms Shirin Khajuria, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri ,Adv  
Mr. Himanshu Buttan, Adv.  
Mr. Mali Santosh, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

Mr. G.V. Chandrashekar, Adv.  
Mr. P.P. Singh ,Adv

Mr. R.C. Kaushik ,Adv

Mr. K. Lingaraja, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar ,Adv

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.  
Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar ,Adv

Mr. Davashish Bharuka, Adv.  
Dr. Sushil Balwada ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post after six weeks on a non-miscellaneous day.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA

)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER